
今村　英樹
三好　亮

今村･三好

横山　亮 (エストＴＣ) 80

小後貫　恭輔 (あいＴＣ) 横山･小後貫

沖田　洋志 W.O

武田　信人 今村･三好

羽田　咲夫 84

賀宮　薫 羽田･賀宮

深澤　康平 (ＲＯＴＩ) 84

津金　達也 (テルモ) 深澤･飯田

小山田　信吾 (富士吉田テニス連盟) 81

石山　建一 (エストＴＣ) 深澤･飯田

深澤　孝夫 (ＲＯＴＩ) 81

飯田　克敏 (富士吉田テニス連盟) 矢笠･萱沼

矢笠　貴裕 98(5)

萱沼　敬之

矢笠･萱沼

小池　美彦 83

渡邉　瞬 小池･渡邉

大石　朋弥 98(4)

伊藤　武司 矢笠･萱沼

長澤　辰徳 (中央市テニス協会) 85

坂井　亮介 (エストＴＣ) 小池･保坂

小池　正亀 85

保坂　史樹 池田･小林

池田　義章 (青葉インドアＴＳ) 86

小林　松平 (エストＴＣ) 池田･小林

志田　和己 (北杜スポーツ塾) 81

中島　弘貴 (エストＴＣ)
白石　謙介
望田　哲司 白石･望田

根岸　崇裕 85

園川　陽太 白石･望田

村津　裕章 (北杜スポーツ塾) 81

村津　遼馬 (青葉インドアＴＳ) 村津･村津

勝俣　治二 86

浜田　努 手塚･小松

山田　一希 83

笹浪　雄作 山田･笹浪

雨宮　啓一 83

大沢　雅之 小松･手塚

85

小松　聖大
手塚　草太 青野･三宅

戸澤　克也 (あいＴＣ) 85

渡邉　旭 (ＳＡＥＫＯ) 戸澤･渡邉

大河内　祐介 (大河内) 82

片又　宏幸 (片又) 青野･三宅

川野　泰司 (エストＴＣ) 81

高山　淳 (青葉インドアＴＳ) 青野･三宅

青野　陽樹 86

三宅　玄記 青野･三宅

飯室　厚 (エストＴＣ) 97

村松　貞義 (中央市テニス協会) 原田･佐野

原田　裕司 83

佐野　雄也 高野･木村

84

高野　武仁 (青葉インドアＴＳ)
木村　栄希 (ＲＯＴＩ)

(ＩＳＨＩＩ.Ｔ.Ａ)

4

5

6

16

17

18

12

7

(ファナック)

23

24

19

20

21 (東京エレクトロンＴＣ)

11

8

9 (エストＴＣ)

(テルモ)

(ＡＣＥＴＣ)

(山梨大医学部)

25

32

28

29

30

31

(ＩＳＨＩＩ.Ｔ.Ａ)

27

(山梨学院大)

(富士吉田テニス連盟)

(ＡＣＥＴＣ)

26

1

2

3

10

■ 男子ダブルスＡ級

WC

(ヤマト科学)

13

14

15

22

(山梨学院大)

(山一超)

(ＲＯＴＩ)



■ 男子ダブルスＢ級

笠原　晴雄
内藤　伸之

水庭･武藤

W.O

水庭　楓太 (エストＴＣ)
武藤　大輔 (　武藤　) 河野･小林

折居　鷲亮 84

斉藤　紳介 古田･石徹白

古田　諭史 83 河野･小林

石徹白　智 86

河野　壮志
小林　健太 河野･小林

小宮山　勇武 (　小宮山　) 81

塩田　千比呂 (エストＴＣ)
橋本　祐樹 望月･渡辺

奥澤　信之 望月･渡辺 81

望月　陽 83

渡辺　勝矢 和田･福島

三輪　歩夢 85

新井　彰仁
和田･福島

81

和田　翔太 (　和田　)
福島　雅広 (ＹＳＫｅーｃｏｍ)

1

2

3

11

4

5

6

12

7

8

9

10

(ＴＤＫ)

(エストＴＣ)

(エストＴＣ)

(ＴＥＡＭ ＣＯＯＬ)

(エストＴＣ)

(ファナック)

(エストＴＣ)



■ 男子ダブルスＣＤ級

井上　駿之介
伊藤　洋一郎

井上･伊藤

80

川島　涼
川﨑　睦斗 井上･伊藤

柳沢　優生 (ＧＴＫ) 83

石田　悠惺 (エストＴＣ) 加賀美･加賀美

加賀美　遼 81 加賀美･加賀美

加賀美　潤 82

地場　颯太
千葉　雅貴 岡･上條

藤原　大貴 84

滝川　旭

斉藤　涼太 岡･上條

立澤　愁 岡･上條 81

岡　皇輝 80

上條　優人 岡･上條

田島　翔太郎 (北東中) 83

石部　亮介 (エストＴＣ)
白倉･白倉

83

白倉　諒典
白倉　瑞穂

5

6

1

2

3

(エストＴＣ)

(城南中)

(城南中)

10

11

12

7

8

9

4

(エストＴＣ)

(ＡＣＥＴＣ)

(ＡＣＥＴＣ)

(ＧＴＫ)

(城南中)


